This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety.  Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or
advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek. This certificate is not issued under accreditation, by a non-approved body.
Intertek Semko AB Page 1 of 3   CIL
 CERTIFICATE
FOR EUROPEAN PRODUCT SAFETY
Reference No. SE-S-2401193

Intertek Semko AB Page 2 of 3   CIL
Technical Data:
Type designation BBV35509/QGH9326402, BBV35489/QGH9326302,
BBV35508/QGH9484202, BBV35491/QGH9484102,
BBV35513/QGH9484402, BBV35500/QGH9484302,
QGH9326602/QGH9326702
IP-Class IP20 / IP21 (only in certain orientations)
Trademark Schneider Electric
Test Report 2405586STO-001, 2405586STO-002
Product information Junction box for surface mounting with Exxact design (full cover).
Can be mounted over flush mounted box with Ø 60mm (SS 430 0617).
With cable anchorage for diameter 6-13 mm and 20 mm conduits.
Dividing wall can be added to separate 250/440 from 12/24V.
For accessories with up to 16A, 250V~ or 440V~ when installing certified
floating terminals.
IP-Class: IP20. IP21 if the product has been used together with a switch or
socket-outlet where the cable comes from the side or from the bottom.
Removable bridge for the multi-gang boxes (2-gang, 3-gang, 6-gang):
BBV49556 Accessories:
Strain relief: WDE002930 Dividing wall BBV49489 (WDE002932)
The different between the types:
Type: Back plate / front cover Description
BBV35509/QGH9326402 1-gang high
BBV35489/QGH9326302 1-gang low
BBV35508/QGH9484202 2-gang high
BBV35491/QGH9484102 2-gang low
BBV35513/QGH9484402 3-gang high
BBV35500/QGH9484302 3-gang low
QGH9326602/QGH9326702 6-gang high
APPENDIX:
Reference No. SE-S-2401193
This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and